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Titans
49ers
Dolphins
Cardinals
Ravens
Bills
Browns
Packers
Colts
Saints
Eagles
Bengals
Cowboys
Panthers
Seahawks
Raiders
Bears
WAS Football Team
Jets
Jaguars
Vikings
Chiefs
Lions

Texans

$3,900
$3,700
$3,600
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,500
$2,400
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,200
$2,100
$2,000

HOU@TEN TEN
SF@JAX 11, SF
MIA@NYJ 1 MIA
ARI@SEA 1 ARI
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
IND@BUF 1BUF
DET@CLE 1 CLE
GB@MIN 1 GB
IND@BUF 1IND
NO@PHI 11NO
NO@PHI 11 PHI
CIN@LV 11 CIN
DAL@KC 11 DAL
WAS@CAR CAR
ARI@SEA 1 SEA
CIN@LV 11 LV
BAL@CHI 1 CHI
WAS@CAR WAS
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
SF@JAX 11, JAX
GB@MIN 1 MIN
DAL@KC 11KC
DET@CLE 1 DET
HOU@TEN HOU

BB

BB

BB

Too bad price is so high cuz they've been good...and Flacco

From JM: "Cleveland is playing Tim Boyle. So, yeah. There’s that." LMAO

a JM choice so...sure. I'm IN!

Should be the chalk but whatever, I'll have my 10-15%

Nice pairing with David Montgomery as Papy324 pointed out in the Edge.
Projecting well but they are shorthanded and facing rushing QB and CMC
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