Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Desired %	Notes
Titans	\$3,900	HOU@TEN	TEN		
49ers	\$3,700	SF@JAX 11	SF		
Dolphins	\$3,600	MIA@NYJ 1	MIA	BB	Too bad price is so high cuz they've been goodand Flacco
Cardinals	\$3,400	ARI@SEA 1	ARI		
Ravens	\$3,300	BAL@CHI 1	BAL		
Bills	\$3,200	IND@BUF 1	BUF		
Browns	\$3,100	DET@CLE 1	CLE	BB	From JM: "Cleveland is playing Tim Boyle. So, yeah. There's that." LMAO
Packers	\$3,100	GB@MIN 1	GB		
Colts	\$3,000	IND@BUF 1	IND		
Saints	\$2,900	NO@PHI 13	NO		
Eagles	\$2,900	NO@PHI 1:	PHI		a JM choice sosure. I'm IN!
Bengals	\$2,800	CIN@LV 11	CIN		
Cowboys	\$2,800	DAL@KC 11	DAL		
Panthers	\$2,700	WAS@CAR	CAR	BB	Should be the chalk but whatever, I'll have my 10-15%
Seahawks	\$2,700	ARI@SEA 1	SEA		
Raiders	\$2,600	CIN@LV 11	LV		
Bears	\$2,500	BAL@CHI 1	CHI		Nice pairing with David Montgomery as Papy324 pointed out in the Edge.
WAS Football Team	\$2,400	WAS@CAR	WAS		Projecting well but they are shorthanded and facing rushing QB and CMC
Jets	\$2,300	MIA@NYJ 1	NYJ		
Jaguars	\$2,300	SF@JAX 11	JAX		
Vikings	\$2,300	GB@MIN 1	MIN		
Chiefs	\$2,200	DAL@KC 11	KC		
Lions	\$2,100	DET@CLE 1	DET		
Texans	\$2,000	HOU@TEN	HOU		
				0%	